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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and Member 
of the Supervisory Board of the European Central 
Bank’s Single Supervisory Mechanism 

June 2019 

Date  Meeting/Event Location 

Tuesday, 4 June Meeting with Oliver Wyman. Current economic and 
financial affairs 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España  Madrid 

 Chair of the panel “Governance structures for 
macroprudential policy”, as part of the Second 
Conference on Financial Stability, jointly organised by the 
Banco de España and the Centre for Monetary and 
Financial Studies (CEMFI) 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Wednesday, 5 June Management Committee of the Spanish Deposit 
Guarantee Fund of Credit Institutions 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 6 June Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s Single 
Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 11 June Working breakfast hosted by the Confederación Española 
de Cajas de Ahorro (CECA). Dialogue with banking 
industry 

Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España  Madrid 

 Management Committee of the Fund for the Orderly 
Restructuring of the Spanish Banking Sector (FROB) 

Madrid 
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Date  Meeting/Event Location 

Wednesday, 12 June Meeting with supervised entity (I) Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity (II) Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 13 June Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Friday, 14 June Executive Commission of the Banco de España  Madrid 

Tuesday, 18 June Working breakfast hosted by the Spanish Banking 
Association (AEB). Dialogue with banking industry 

Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Wednesday, 19 June Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Friday, 21 June  Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Tuesday, 25 June and 
Wednesday, 26 June 

Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s SSM Frankfurt 

 Meeting of the Macroprudential Forum of the European 
Central Bank 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 27 June Council of the National Securities Market Commission 
(CNMV) 

Madrid 

Friday, 28 June Closing of the academic year 2018-2019 of the CEMFI Madrid 

 


